
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 15 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1973003087 7PSSDB 20.74 4.40 91.26

1973003126P3 - (323-1049) Grand Prairie Sec 9 - WSD&P - Humberto 10PSSDA 20.80 4.55 94.64

1973003159P3 - (323-1140) Lamar CISD ES #37 5PSSDB 20.86 5.70 118.90

1973003431P3 - (323-1229) Azalea Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.74 4.95 102.66

1973003465P3 - (323-1071) TAXABLE - Prose Apartaments at Barker Cypress 5PSSDB 20.73 4.55 94.32

1973003511P3 - (323-1092) Elyson Phase 7 Overflow Motigation Basins 7PSSDB 20.78 3.35 69.61

1973003527P3 - 323-1196 7PSSDB 20.68 5.70 117.88

1973003578P3 - (323-1049) Grand Prairie Sec 9 - WSD&P - Humberto 10PSSDA 20.78 4.55 94.55

1973003621P3 - (323-1305) Forest Park Earthwork 7PSSDB 20.76 6.20 128.71

1973004743P3 - (323-1432) STOKESBURY SEC 4 5PSSDB 20.68 5.70 117.88

1973004790P3 - (323-212) Elyson Cy Fair Section 1 - WSD&P 10PSSDA 20.83 3.50 72.90

1973004816P3 - (323-1326) Harvest Green Sec 57 7PSSDB 20.83 5.95 123.94

1973004867P3 - (323-576) Reserve at Katy Hockley Sec 1 5PSSDB 20.84 3.70 77.11

1973004895P3 - (323-123) Mill Creek Estates Section 8 WSDP 7PSSDB 20.75 8.25 171.19

1973004956 7PSSDB 20.69 5.95 123.11

1598.66

5% -79.93

SUBTOTAL 1518.73

-$330.00

TOTAL $1188.73

Settlement
of payment

Osmel Luis Aguilera 5/23/2025

Osmel Luis Aguilera R005216

3701

D16

Pugmill - Order

P3 - (323-1189) Clay Road Segment 2 Paving and Drainage

P3 - (323-1326) Harvest Green Sec 57

Fuel


	05-15-2025 to 05-21-2025



